
}þ�÷ýþ0O×wß¾W_ ÿ[Oÿ×ÿ
ù000000þ _~þ _~þ ß�

a0Ïw~ø
0ÿÿm×Ïw
0000ÿÑ�Ñ 1,339,636,922 1,385,646,811 · 46,009,889
0000ûÿÑ 1,600 3,200 · 1,600
0000oß_¿ 12,984,000 15,972,000 · 2,988,000
0000oßÑ 12,575,307 10,789,592 1,785,715
0000_wÑ 5,645,430 5,713,833 · 68,403
0000îwÑ 2,480,000 2,480,000 0
0000N®ß¾õÛ�ß 9,820,000 2,000,000 7,820,000
000m×Ïw\� 1,383,143,259 1,422,605,436 · 39,462,177
0ÿÿþÛÏw
00ÿÿÿ{ÛÏw
0000¯Ùöõ__Ïw 133,792,750 193,602,750 · 59,810,000
0000�÷�Þ__Ïw 68,964,409 93,656,529 · 24,692,120
0000�ÿÏm�ûÏw 12,500,000 17,200,000 · 4,700,000
0000_¹þ¯�ûÏw 366,000,000 236,000,000 130,000,000
0000ÚþåyW�ûÏw 0 13,692,029 · 13,692,029
0000_nmÛß¾Ñß�Ïw 23,418,474,503 23,085,981,845 332,492,658
0000ýÛ_nmÛþÙÑÏw 4,123,591,980 4,068,800,559 54,791,421
0000ß¾ÿÑÏw 98,952,100 101,079,500 · 2,127,400
0000N®ß¾owþÙÑÏw 111,872,866 101,523,739 10,349,127
0000N®ß¾mÛ__Ïw 1,095,230,000 1,116,380,000 · 21,150,000
0000kÞÑ{ßûÏm__Ïw 684,608 1,425,422 · 740,814
0000_¹þÿ�ûÏw 89,000,000 77,500,000 11,500,000
00000{ÛÏw\� 29,519,063,216 29,106,842,373 412,220,843
00ÿÿÿ}~ÞþÛÏw
0000_w 2,653,573,370 2,653,573,370 0
0000þ{ 714,760,958 635,474,091 79,286,867
0000ëû{ 2,055,547 1,892,659 162,888
0000Î~ÙÕ 6,600,509 8,150,368 · 1,549,859
0000þ¯îÚÛ 0 19,802,400 · 19,802,400
0000wÑ 7,000,000 7,000,000 0
0000ß¾Ñ 849,456 3,605,676 · 2,756,220
0000ûÏÑ 191,000 192,000 · 1,000
0000ËãÖ´µ° 1,916,750 1,090,240 826,510
0000n_k 1,061,618,917 1,088,984,433 · 27,365,516
0000n_k_w__Ñ · 1,018,627,465 · 1,042,107,921 23,480,456
000}~Þ~þÛÏw\� 3,429,939,042 3,377,657,316 52,281,726
000þÛÏw\� 32,949,002,258 32,484,499,689 464,502,569
000Ïw\� 34,332,145,517 33,907,105,125 425,040,392

a0¬õ~ø
0ÿÿm×¬õ
000000_×Ñ 9,655,800 5,666,300 3,989,500
000000owÑ 7,366,602 1,404,583 5,962,019
000000��Ñ 402,636,343 359,510,253 43,126,090
000000ÞN__Ñ 6,561,845 9,015,093 · 2,453,248
000000N®ß¾õÛ 9,820,000 2,000,000 7,820,000
000m×¬õ\� 436,040,590 377,596,229 58,444,361

¼  _  ÿ  w  è
îÜÿ~ÿoÿÿåÿ�



ù000000þ _~þ _~þ ß�

0ÿÿþÛ¬õ
000000�÷�Þ__Ñ 68,964,409 93,656,529 · 24,692,120
000 000 _nmÛß¾ÑVçÑ��Ñ 22,257,000,000 21,489,300,000 767,700,000
000000×uß¾Ñ 2,768,000 2,768,000 0
000þÛ¬õ\� 22,328,732,409 21,585,724,529 743,007,880
000¬õ\� 22,764,772,999 21,963,320,758 801,452,241

c0kww~ø
0ÿÿgÛkww 0 0 0
0ÿÿN®kww 11,567,372,518 11,943,784,367 · 376,411,849
000ÿvq{ÛÏw�~U_Ýÿ (7,193,098,807) (7,523,885,844) ÿ·330,787,037ÿ
000kww\� 11,567,372,518 11,943,784,367 · 376,411,849
00¬õÛ�kww\� 34,332,145,517 33,907,105,125 425,040,392



}þ�÷ýþ0O×wß¾W_ ÿ[Oÿ×ÿ

a0N®kwwß�~ø

ÿÿ}~ß�~ø

(1) }~ßþ

{ÛÏwÛ}þ 233,850,486 229,889,903 3,960,583

ß�Ïw××{o 203,787,753 200,455,987 3,331,766

{ÛÏw××{o 30,062,733 29,433,916 628,817

××u_Ñ 155,995,000 143,730,000 12,265,000

k_õ××u_Ñ 155,995,000 143,730,000 12,265,000

××_¿ 422,613,250 407,542,250 15,071,000

k_õ××_¿ 422,601,250 407,530,250 15,071,000

ßû_õ××_¿ 12,000 12,000 0

Ïmßþ 38,909,160 37,549,582 1,359,578

××ÿÏ 38,909,160 37,549,582 1,359,578

×ßþ 59,180,554 30,853,349 28,327,205

××{o 21,640 57,894 · 36,254

××}^ý 21,111,863 20,085,325 1,026,538

××kuý 5,847,000 6,252,000 · 405,000

}~Þ×ßþ 32,200,051 4,458,130 27,741,921

}~ßþ� 910,548,450 849,565,084 60,983,366

(2) }~¿}

Ïm¿ 647,719,253 611,494,643 36,224,610

�ýk_ 88,154,423 102,460,641 · 14,306,218

�÷�Þ¿} 7,833,135 6,675,883 1,157,252

ýÛÿ{¿ 13,954,600 15,692,641 · 1,738,041

ÿ{Û�¿ 480,572 502,344 · 21,772

_û¿ 8,028,727 6,296,620 1,732,107

å¿î�¿ 32,921,236 19,465,147 13,456,089

�ïÛl¿ 12,254,510 11,972,171 282,339

�ï_w¿ 36,588,882 35,122,415 1,466,467

õÞ÷þ¿ 2,175,452 4,379,165 · 2,203,713

í�Õ¿ 5,846,587 4,731,050 1,115,537

ï�¿ 30,229,346 28,152,846 2,076,500

swýo¿ 23,242,548 27,531,738 · 4,289,190

Yñ|ý¿ 12,486,960 12,373,217 113,743

Ï_ý 18,550,714 11,316,160 7,234,554

ßþý 1,115,663 493,660 622,003

ß^¿ 2,247,617 2,173,127 74,490

ú�Ñ 28,353,208 23,160,364 5,192,844

ÿ~}º 16,884,168 16,388,067 496,101

n_k_w__Ñ~uÝ 90,388,716 64,190,440 26,198,276

ow¬çÑ 126,900,000 132,900,000 · 6,000,000

Ý�¿ 62,340,724 60,409,489 1,931,235

owkuý 24,711,672 23,359,042 1,352,630

×¿ 2,029,793 1,748,416 281,377

kwwß��ÿþ

îÜÿ~ÿoÿå{�îÜÿ~ÿoÿÿå�w

ù000000þ _~þ _~þ ß�



ù000000þ _~þ _~þ ß�

ûv¿ 127,718,911 109,178,420 18,540,491

�ýk_ 12,916,398 13,945,664 · 1,029,266

�÷�Þ¿} 1,223,484 809,801 413,683

ýÛÿ{¿ 2,050,294 2,152,185 · 101,891

ÿ{Û�¿ 129,175 131,877 · 2,702

_û¿ 9,541,505 2,223,459 7,318,046

å¿î�¿ 21,708,725 10,512,095 11,196,630

�ïÛl¿ 1,326,235 1,399,877 · 73,642

�ï_w¿ 2,870,049 3,285,801 · 415,752

õÞ÷þ¿ 94,298 99,074 · 4,776

í�Õ¿ 993,857 2,133,447 · 1,139,590

ï�¿ 4,332,416 4,599,826 · 267,410

swýo¿ 1,674,943 2,176,724 · 501,781

Yñ|ý¿ 430,654 389,396 41,258

Ï_ý 923,988 889,497 34,491

ßþý 66,178 44,011 22,167

o_¿ 4,200,585 3,390,219 810,366

ß^¿ 239,215 224,103 15,112

ú�Ñ 1,632,029 1,168,621 463,408

ÿ~}º 5,027,367 5,081,933 · 54,566

ow¬çÑ 43,725,220 39,096,213 4,629,007

owßÞÑ 0 3,500,000 · 3,500,000

Ý�¿ 10,907,849 10,569,168 338,681

owkuý 235,029 237,380 · 2,351

×¿ 1,469,418 1,118,049 351,369

}~¿}� 775,438,164 720,673,063 54,765,101

ßïmþ{¿u__�}~ß�Ý 135,110,286 128,892,021 6,218,265

{ÛÏwßïmþ{ · 511,438,260 · 278,010,040 · 233,428,220

ßïmþ{� · 511,438,260 · 278,010,040 · 233,428,220

_�}~ß�Ý · 376,327,974 · 149,118,019 · 227,209,955

ÿÿ}~_ß�~ø

(1) }~_ßþ 0 0 0

(2) }~_¿} 83,875 0 83,875

þÛÏwöúwm 83,875 0 83,875

_�}~_ß�Ý · 83,875 0 · 83,875

_�N®kwwß�Ý · 376,411,849 · 149,118,019 · 227,293,830

N®kww��ëÚ 11,943,784,367 12,092,902,386 · 149,118,019

N®kww�oëÚ 11,567,372,518 11,943,784,367 · 376,411,849

a0gÛkwwß�~ø

_�gÛkwwß�Ý 0 0 0

gÛkww��ëÚ 0 0 0

gÛkww�oëÚ 0 0 0

c0kww�oëÚ 11,567,372,518 11,943,784,367 · 376,411,849



([Oÿ×ÿ

�Ïë~ |ï
kÞÑ{ßû

ß¾
q� _� O×wÏ¼ ûr q� _�

a0N®kwwß�~ø

ÿÿ}~ß�~ø

ÿÿÿ}~ßþ

{ÛÏwÛ}þ 221,272,595 0 12,574,795 3,096 233,850,486 0 0 0 0 0 0 233,850,486

ß�Ïw××{o 203,787,753 203,787,753 0 203,787,753

{ÛÏw××{o 17,484,842 12,574,795 3,096 30,062,733 0 30,062,733

××u_Ñ 0 0 0 77,997,500 77,997,500 0 0 0 0 77,997,500 0 155,995,000

k_õ××u_Ñ 77,997,500 77,997,500 0 77,997,500 155,995,000

××_¿ 0 0 0 211,312,625 211,312,625 0 0 0 0 211,300,625 0 422,613,250

k_õ××_¿ 211,300,625 211,300,625 0 211,300,625 422,601,250

ßû_õ××_¿ 12,000 12,000 0 12,000

Ïmßþ 0 0 0 0 0 38,909,160 0 0 38,909,160 0 0 38,909,160

××ÿÏ 0 38,909,160 38,909,160 38,909,160

×ßþ 30,405,307 20,724 0 27,008,523 57,434,554 1,350,000 0 0 1,350,000 396,000 0 59,180,554

××{o 21,640 21,640 0 21,640

××}^ý 21,111,863 21,111,863 0 21,111,863

××kuý 5,847,000 5,847,000 0 5,847,000

}~Þ×ßþ 30,405,307 20,724 28,020 30,454,051 1,350,000 1,350,000 396,000 32,200,051

}~ßþ� 251,677,902 20,724 12,574,795 316,321,744 580,595,165 40,259,160 0 0 40,259,160 289,694,125 0 910,548,450

kwwß��ÿþÕ»è

îÜ3~4o1å{�îÜ4~3o31å�w

ù     þ
}þþöÏm_� ßþÏm{_�

ýþ_� Õø×_çö \�
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�Ïë~ |ï
kÞÑ{ßû

ß¾
q� _� O×wÏ¼ ûr q� _�

ù     þ
}þþöÏm_� ßþÏm{_�

ýþ_� Õø×_çö \�

ÿÿÿ}~¿}

Ïm¿ 352,705,403 177,958,037 25,718,086 53,491,453 609,872,979 37,846,274 0 0 37,846,274 0 647,719,253

�ýk_ 51,371,912 18,583,861 4,744,070 12,378,214 87,078,057 1,076,366 1,076,366 88,154,423

�÷�Þ¿} 4,678,593 1,437,108 442,971 1,172,506 7,731,178 101,957 101,957 7,833,135

ýÛÿ{¿ 8,174,712 2,890,749 753,416 1,964,865 13,783,742 170,858 170,858 13,954,600

ÿ{Û�¿ 254,018 61,653 30,344 123,792 469,807 10,765 10,765 480,572

_û¿ 3,225,419 4,747,928 40,790 12,647 8,026,784 1,943 1,943 8,028,727

å¿î�¿ 24,843,771 5,108,965 2,170,614 710,454 32,833,804 87,432 87,432 32,921,236

�ïÛl¿ 3,417,349 7,314,365 397,039 1,037,105 12,165,858 88,652 88,652 12,254,510

�ï_w¿ 14,828,051 7,426,466 1,842,735 844,132 24,941,384 11,647,498 11,647,498 36,588,882

õÞ÷þ¿ 431,618 1,621,858 23,760 90,360 2,167,596 7,856 7,856 2,175,452

í�Õ¿ 2,855,484 2,306,615 254,281 395,798 5,812,178 34,409 34,409 5,846,587

ï�¿ 8,537,585 4,068,841 1,855,415 1,274,240 15,736,081 14,493,265 14,493,265 30,229,346

swýo¿ 4,657,375 15,959,378 1,330,918 1,191,292 23,138,963 103,585 103,585 23,242,548

Yñ|ý¿ 9,712,087 2,031,045 420,237 111,136 12,274,505 212,455 212,455 12,486,960

Ï_ý 6,725,667 10,393,388 469,204 885,463 18,473,722 76,992 76,992 18,550,714

ßþý 722,175 282,786 32,003 30,543 1,067,507 48,156 48,156 1,115,663

ß^¿ 1,674,485 333,921 239,211 0 2,247,617 0 0 2,247,617

ú�Ñ 18,052,179 8,979,113 171,494 599,466 27,802,252 550,956 550,956 28,353,208

ÿ~}º 5,279,377 1,995,071 812,457 455,595 8,542,500 8,341,668 8,341,668 16,884,168

n_k_w__Ñ~uÝ 90,388,716 0 0 0 90,388,716 0 0 90,388,716

ow¬çÑ0 58,305,000 64,521,000 4,074,000 0 126,900,000 0 0 126,900,000

Ý�¿ 31,569,126 15,851,485 5,375,287 8,781,244 61,577,142 763,582 763,582 62,340,724

owkuý 2,030,513 1,171,206 163,382 21,327,799 24,692,900 18,772 18,772 24,711,672

×¿ 970,191 871,235 74,458 104,802 2,020,686 9,107 9,107 2,029,793



�Ïë~ |ï
kÞÑ{ßû

ß¾
q� _� O×wÏ¼ ûr q� _�

ù     þ
}þþöÏm_� ßþÏm{_�

ýþ_� Õø×_çö \�

ûv¿ 127,718,911 0 127,718,911

�ýk_ 12,916,398 12,916,398

�÷�Þ¿} 1,223,484 1,223,484

ýÛÿ{¿ 2,050,294 2,050,294

ÿ{Û�¿ 129,175 129,175

_û¿ 9,541,505 9,541,505

å¿î�¿ 21,708,725 21,708,725

�ïÛl¿ 1,326,235 1,326,235

�ï_w¿ 2,870,049 2,870,049

õÞ÷þ¿ 94,298 94,298

í�Õ¿ 993,857 993,857

ï�¿ 4,332,416 4,332,416

swýo¿ 1,674,943 1,674,943

Yñ|ý¿ 430,654 430,654

Ï_ý 923,988 923,988

ßþý 66,178 66,178

o_¿ 4,200,585 4,200,585

ß^¿ 239,215 239,215

ú�Ñ 1,632,029 1,632,029

ÿ~}º 5,027,367 5,027,367

ow¬çÑ0 43,725,220 43,725,220

Ý�¿ 10,907,849 10,907,849

owkuý 235,029 235,029

×¿ 1,469,418 1,469,418

}~¿}� 352,705,403 177,958,037 25,718,086 53,491,453 609,872,979 37,846,274 0 0 37,846,274 127,718,911 0 775,438,164



�Ïë~ |ï
kÞÑ{ßû

ß¾
q� _� O×wÏ¼ ûr q� _�

ù     þ
}þþöÏm_� ßþÏm{_�

ýþ_� Õø×_çö \�

ßïmþ{¿u__�}~ß�Ý · 101,027,501 · 177,937,313 · 13,143,291 262,830,291 · 29,277,814 2,412,886 0 0 2,412,886 161,975,214 0 135,110,286

{ÛÏwßïmþ{ · 488,784,860 0 · 22,653,400 0 · 511,438,260 0 0 0 0 0 0 · 511,438,260

ßïmþ{� · 488,784,860 0 · 22,653,400 0 · 511,438,260 0 0 0 0 0 0 · 511,438,260

_�}~ß�Ý · 589,812,361 · 177,937,313 · 35,796,691 262,830,291 · 540,716,074 2,412,886 0 0 2,412,886 161,975,214 0 · 376,327,974

ÿÿ}~_ß�~ø

ÿÿÿ}~_ßþ  

}~_ßþ� 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ÿÿÿ}~_¿}

þÛÏwöúwm 0 0 83,875 83,875

}~_¿}� 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83,875 0 83,875

_�}~_ß�Ý 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 · 83,875 0 · 83,875

Þ_�oÿ__�N®kwwß�Ý · 589,812,361 · 177,937,313 · 35,796,691 262,830,291 · 540,716,074 2,412,886 0 0 2,412,886 161,891,339 0 · 376,411,849

Þ_�oÿÝ 0 0 0 29,277,814 29,277,814 · 1,206,443 0 0 · 1,206,443 · 28,071,371 0 0

_�N®kwwß�Ý · 589,812,361 · 177,937,313 · 35,796,691 292,108,105 · 511,438,260 1,206,443 0 0 1,206,443 133,819,968 0 · 376,411,849

N®kww��ëÚ 4,026,493,368 · 2,159,835,222 1,324,956,409 4,300,362,174 7,491,976,729 1,298,959,892 · 78,850,000 0 1,220,109,892 3,231,697,746 0 11,943,784,367

N®kww�oëÚ 3,436,681,007 · 2,337,772,535 1,289,159,718 4,592,470,279 6,980,538,469 1,300,166,335 · 78,850,000 0 1,221,316,335 3,365,517,714 0 11,567,372,518

a0gÛkwwß�~ø

_�gÛkwwß�Ý 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

gÛkww��ëÚ 0 0 0

gÛkww�oëÚ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

c0kww�oëÚ 3,436,681,007 ############# 1,289,159,718 4,592,470,279 6,980,538,469 1,300,166,335 · 78,850,000 0 1,221,316,335 3,365,517,714 0 11,567,372,518



  0ûÿÑ~ß�Ý

        00Ïm�×{��»ñÑÅóĉãûĊ

  0_nmÛß¾ÑVçÑ��Ñ~ß�Ý

  0×uß¾Ñ~ß�Ý

  0oßÑ~ß�Ý 

  0_wÑ~ß�Ý

  0��Ñ~ß�Ý

  0owÑ~ß�Ý

  0oß_¿~ß�Ý 

  0_×Ñ~ß�Ý

119,700,000

0

767,700,000

710,634

17,232,966

840,222,106 133,136,700

648,000,000

2,254,500

5,804,000

· 69,885,510

2,400

973,358,806

1,735,000

· 5,804,000

5,962,019

43,126,090

5,251,385

25,893,124

68,403

3,989,500

· 1,785,715

2,988,000

1,600

46,405,054

702,000

550,093

· 800

2,286,000

· 481,690

  ÿÿ_�N®kwwß�Ý · 376,411,849 · 149,118,019 · 227,293,830

  ÿÿ»ñÑÅóĉãûĊ�~¿uÝ

278,010,040

39,458,931 38,408,216 1,050,715

83,875

233,428,220

6,144,764

69,678,368

83,875

511,438,260

00þÛÏwöwm

00{ÛÏwßïmþ

· 42,312,852

0

 0 ÞN__Ñ~ß�Ý 912,664 · 3,365,912

· 30,836,884

· 2,453,248

»ñÑÅóĉãûĊ�ÿþ
îÜÿ~ 4o 1å{�îÜÿ~ 3o31å�w

}þ�÷ýþ0O×wß¾W_ ÿ[Oÿ×ÿ

ù        þ _~þ _~þ ß  �

1,361,690

· 23,480,45600n_k_w__Ñ~ß�Ý

· 3,147,405

a0Ïm�×{��»ñÑÅóĉãûĊ

00�ï_w¿

00�÷�Þ__Ñ~ß�Ý · 24,692,120

27,365,51600n_k~ß�Ý



ù        þ _~þ _~þ ß  �

0000¯Ùöõ__Ïw×}ßu

0000�÷�Þ__Ïw×}ßu

0000�ÿÏm�ûÏw×}ßu

0000_¹þ¯�ûÏw×}ßu

0000ÚþåyW�ûÏw×}ßu

0000_nmÛß¾Ñß�Ïw×}ßu

0000ýÛ_nmÛþÙÑÏw×}ßu

0000_nmÛowþÙÑÏw×}ßu

0000ß¾ÿÑÏw×}ßu

0000N®ß¾owþÙÑÏw×}ßu

0000kÞÑ{ßûÏm__Ïw×}ßu

0000¯Ùöõ__Ïwoû

0000�÷�Þ__Ïwoû

0000�ÿÏm�ûÏwoû

0000_¹þ¯�ûÏwoû

0000ÚþåyW�ûÏwoû

· 130,000,000

0

  ÿÿ÷Ï�×oû

· 1,250,000

· 176,000,000

· 1,800,000

994,039,041

1,932,542,126

  ÿÿ÷Ï�×ßu

13,692,029

        ûÏÑw{wßu

· 9,467,739

        ÷Ï�×ßu� 3,148,350,757

0100,000,000

1,000

        {ÛÏwoû

        {ÛÏw×}ßu

959,392,585

a0÷Ï�×{��»ñÑÅóĉãûĊ

1,706,800

180,700,000

2,000,000

500,000

61,060,000 59,060,000

6,000,000

34,159,859

75,087

621,924

0

6,500,000

32,453,059

50,000

2,756,220

· 1,616,175

46,000,000

1,990,683,482

139,550,000

0

· 7,851,564

· 12,500,000

1,157,667,275

0

0

12,500,000

· 140,800,000

· 180,700,000

13,692,029

0 1,000

· 12,670,879

2,237,744

· 1,850,000

              ß¾Ñß�ßu 2,756,220

        wÑĉß¾Ñ{�ßu

973,149,541

100,000,000

12,670,879

994,039,041

0

2,859,668

740,814 665,727



ù        þ _~þ _~þ ß  �

0000_nmÛß¾Ñß�Ïwoû

0000ýÛ_nmÛþÙÑÏwoû

0000ß¾ÿÑÏwoû

0000N®ß¾owþÙÑÏwoû

0000_¹þÿ�ûÏwoû

00000_w×ßoû

00000þ{×ßoû

00000ëû{×ßoû

00000Î~ÙÕ×ßoû

00000þ¯îÚÛ×ßoû

00000ËãÖ´µ°×ßoû

ÿìÿÏÑ~ÿö0ÏÑ�1k»ÿÑÛ��Ñ{�zsvt�2

19,802,400

e  ÿÑÛ�ÿÑ\{{~�oëÚ 1,339,636,922 1,385,646,811 · 46,009,889

c  ÿÑÛ�ÿÑ\{{~��ëÚ 1,699,067,937 · 313,421,126

· 4,167,719,452

· 2,255,0000

        þÛÏw×ßoû

· 2,255,000

· 94,435,020

· 406,082

· 99,376,000

· 1,370,710

0

· 13,208,795

· 11,500,000

          ÷Ï�×{��»ñÑÅóĉãûĊ · 1,019,368,695 · 1,153,643,232 134,274,537

· 2,311,310,507 · 1,856,408,945

1,385,646,811

c  ÿÑÛ�ÿÑ\{{~ß�Ý · 46,009,889 · 313,421,126 267,411,237

0

        ÷Ï�×oû�

· 2,733,733,844

· 1,018,231

· 19,802,400

· 1,068,916,262

46,000,000

· 875,943,114

· 352,479

· 12,630,000

· 99,376,000

· 1,585,368,950

0

0

· 680,000 · 93,755,020

102,336,214

· 578,795

· 57,500,000

· 1,148,364,894

· 406,082

· 102,336,214

· 192,973,148



Ûúè{ÿy�ì�

1 Ý�z_�ýÝ

(1) oï¾z~ßïÿþÛ�ßïýý
fï~r��~00000~ÿå~^|ï|{ÿu�fïý

(2) þÛÏw~�ï_w~ýý
d o�þÛÏw

þ{ ÿoøĉĉĉÛ÷ý
0ÿ�pw1�r28~4o1åïß{×ßw�þ{Þ^¯Ù�ÛÝýÿ
}~ÞĉĉĉÛÝý

ëû{ ÛÝý
Î~ÙÕ ÿoøĉĉĉÛ÷ý000}~ÞĉĉĉÛÝý

eq�þÛÏw ÛÝý

(3) __Ñ~�Nÿþ
d n_k_w__Ñ

n_k~ÞßOýmy{Ùxv1[w{Þßÿýg¢Úhw1
ÞßOý�¿Ý¢�Nwvt�2
zz1n_k��¾~þo{�10~¢}Þw�fùw1ÞßÿýÝ
¢ötvÞßOýmy÷vw1\Ý~__Ñ¢×�}ysxxwvt�2

e ÞN__Ñ
÷õ{ÿy�ÞN~ow{Ùx���1o��¿Ý~vq_�ÿßÝ
¢�Nwvt�2

f �÷�Þ__Ñ
÷õ~�÷�Þ{Ùx���1_�o{zq��÷�ÞõÛ{ÿu}1
_�o{ztv~�wvt�x�����Ý¢�Nwvt�2
zz1�÷�ÞõÛ�1�oëýý\�o�Ý{ÿutv�ÿwvt�2

(4) í¿~{~_�÷v
í¿~{~_�÷v�1~¿÷v{�svt�2

2 ÿowÛ�{ÛÏw~ß�Û�}~ëÚ
{ÛÏw~ß�Û�}~ëÚ�1k~xz�wr�2

ÿ[Oÿ×ÿ
 ù      þ _�oëÚ _�ßòÝ _��]Ý _�oëÚ

¯Ùöõ__Ïw 193,602,750 1,250,000 61,060,000 133,792,750

�÷�Þ__Ïw 93,656,529 9,467,739 34,159,859 68,964,409

�ÿÏm�ûÏw 17,200,000 1,800,000 6,500,000 12,500,000

_¹þ¯�ûÏw 236,000,000 130,000,000 0 366,000,000

ÚþåyW�ûÏw 13,692,029 0 13,692,029 0

_nmÛß¾Ñß�Ïw 23,085,981,845 2,733,733,844 2,401,241,186 23,418,474,503

ýÛ_nmÛþÙÑÏw 4,068,800,559 1,068,916,262 1,014,124,841 4,123,591,980

ß¾ÿÑÏw 101,079,500 99,376,000 101,503,400 98,952,100

N®ß¾owþÙÑÏw 101,523,739 13,208,795 2,859,668 111,872,866

N®ß¾mÛ__Ïw 1,116,380,000 0 21,150,000 1,095,230,000

kÞÑ{ßûÏm__Ïw 1,425,422 0 740,814 684,608

_¹þÿ�ûÏw 77,500,000 11,500,000 0 89,000,000

\000� 29,106,842,373 4,069,252,640 3,657,031,797 29,519,063,216



3 ÿowÛ�{ÛÏw~þ{~Õ»
{ÛÏw~þ{~Õ»�1k~xz�wr�2

ÿ[Oÿ×ÿ

ù      þ _�oëÚ
vqgÛkww{�
~U_Ý

vqN®kww{�
~U_Ý

vq¬õ{ÿßy�Ý

¯Ùöõ__Ïw

00ÿoø0         (}þ029ÿ) 23,925,000 - 23,925,000 -

00000         0 0(ßþûv071ÿ) 58,575,000 - 58,575,000 -

00ß}�oø0   (}þ0100ÿ) 2,801,750 - 2,801,750 -

00îýÞoø0   (}þ0100ÿ) 46,491,000 - 46,491,000 -

00�¾Þoø0 0(}þ0100ÿÿ 2,000,000 - 2,000,000 -

�÷�Þ__Ïw 68,964,409 - 0 68,964,409

�ÿÏm�ûÏw 12,500,000 - 12,500,000 -

_¹þ¯�ûÏw

00ÿoøÞ000   (}þ0100ÿÿ 206,000,000 - 206,000,000 -

00W�Óoø00  (}þ010ÿÿ 6,000,000 - 6,000,000 -

000000000000 (ßþûv090ÿÿ 54,000,000 - 54,000,000 -

00�YÝ�oø0 (}þ0100ÿÿ 60,000,000 - 60,000,000 -

00{÷�oø000(}þ0100ÿÿ 40,000,000 - 40,000,000 -

_nmÛß¾Ñß�Ïw 23,418,474,503 - 1,161,474,503 22,257,000,000

ýÛ_nmÛþÙÑÏw0 4,123,591,980 - 4,123,591,980 -

ß¾ÿÑÏw 98,952,100 - 98,952,100 -

N®ß¾owþÙÑÏw 111,872,866 - 111,872,866 -

N®ß¾mÛ__Ïw 1,095,230,000 - 1,095,230,000 -

kÞÑ{ßûÏm__Ïw0 684,608 - 684,608 -
_¹þÿ�ûÏw

00ÿû�oø    0(}þ090.9ÿÿ 62,727,273 - 62,727,273 -

0000000   00  0(ßþûv09.1ÿÿ 6,272,727 - 6,272,727 -

00îýÞoø0    (}þ0100ÿ) 20,000,000 - 20,000,000 -
0\000� 29,519,063,216 0 7,193,098,807 22,325,964,409

4 þÛÏw~×ßïÝ1�ï_w��ÝÛ�_�oëÚ
o�þÛÏw~×ßïÝ1�ï_w��ÝÛ�_�oëÚ�1k~xz�wr�2

ÿ[Oÿ×ÿ

 ù      þ ×ßïÝ �ï_w��Ý _�oëÚ

þ{ 1,356,133,464 641,372,506 714,760,958

ëû{ 4,055,528 1,999,981 2,055,547

Î~ÙÕ 77,957,502 71,356,993 6,600,509

0\000� 1,438,146,494 714,729,480 723,417,014

5 »ñÑÅóĉãûĊ�ÿþ~ÏÑ~ÿöÛ�Ý�zßÏÑ×_
ÿÑÛ�ÿÑ\{{~�oëÚx¼_ÿwè{ó�u�vt�ÑÝx~·Ï�1k~xz�wr�2

ÿ[Oÿ×ÿ

ÿÑ�Ñ 1,385,646,811 1,339,636,922

ÿÑÛ�ÿÑ\{{ 1,385,646,811 1,339,636,922

ÿÑ�Ñ

ÿÑÛ�ÿÑ\{{

_�o _�o



ÿ[Oÿ×ÿ

|bĉ{ß{ �}þö{ ÑÝ

0ÿm×Ïwÿ

ÿÑ�Ñ ÛîÏÑxwv ( 1,339,636,922 )

ÿÑ 2,833,077

n��Ñ 998,411,987

Û��Ñ 338,343,596

õÿ¯Ñ 48,262

ûÿÑ Twýoø ûÿV 1,600

oß_¿ ÿoøÞ _¿oßuÝ 12,984,000

oßÑ ÿoøÞ Ïmßþoß 12,575,307

_wÑ ÿoøÞ }¿_wÝ 5,645,430

îwÑ ÿoø îÿþß�ß¾Ñ 2,480,000

N®ß¾õÛ�ß N®ß¾Ïm ß¾õÛ¢¬õ�Nw�sx~�ßÝ 9,820,000

m×Ïw\� 1,383,143,259

ÿþÛÏwÿ

{ÛÏw ¯Ùöõ__Ïw ( 133,792,750 )

ÿoøÿn��Ñÿ 82,500,000

ß}�oøÿÛ��Ñÿ 2,801,750

îýÞoøÿÛ��Ñÿ 46,491,000

�¾ÞoøÿÛ��Ñÿ 2,000,000

�÷�Þ__Ïw ÷õ~�÷�Þ~��{Ùx�Ïw ( 68,964,409 )

ÿoøÿn��Ñÿ 27,406,160

wîýoøÿÑ¿ï�ÿ 31,959,400

�¾Þoøÿn��Ñÿ 9,598,849

�ÿÏm�ûÏw ( 12,500,000 )

ûu�oøÿÛ��Ñÿ 1,600,000

ÿû�oøÿÛ��Ñÿ 4,000,000

îýÞoøÿÛ��Ñÿ 4,900,000

�¾ÞoøÿÛ��Ñÿ 2,000,000

_¹þ¯�ûÏw ( 366,000,000 )

ÿoøÞÿn��Ñÿ 206,000,000

W�Óoøÿn��Ñÿ 60,000,000

�YÝ�oøÿÛ��Ñÿ 60,000,000

{÷�oøÿn��Ñÿ 40,000,000

 _nmÛß¾Ñß�Ïw ( 23,418,474,503 )

ÿoøÿÿõÿ 20,444,089,795

ÿoøÿÿÑÿ 2,974,384,708

 ýÛ_nmÛþÙÑÏw ( 4,123,591,980 )

ÿoøÿÿõÿ 1,294,374,500

ÿoøÿ�õÿ 300,312,000

ÿoøÿn��Ñÿ 1,328,905,480

ÿoøÿÛ��Ñÿ 1,200,000,000

ß¾ÿÑÏw ÿoøÿÿõÿ Û��ÿÿg~�Û{ÿutvßoy�
Ïwwr�1Û}þ¢}þþöÏm~}
{ßwvt�2ÿ}þþößowÿ

98,952,100

N®ß¾owþÙÑÏw ÿoøÿn��Ñÿ N®ß¾mÛ~��{��ûv�Ïw 111,872,866

N®ß¾mÛ__Ïw ÿoøÿ}õÿ N®ß¾mÛ~��{��ûv�Ïww
r�1Û}þ¢}þþöÏm~}{ßwv
t�2ÿ}þþößowÿ

1,095,230,000

�ÿÏm~��{��ûv�Ïwÿ{Û
¿}þÙÏÑÿ

  w  þ  ³
îÜÿ~ÿoÿÿåÿ�

}þ�÷ýþ0O×wß¾W_

¼_ÿwèùþ

_¹¯Ù~öõ~��~Ïw×ßÏÑx
wvûvu�vt�Ïw(Ïw×ßÏÑÿ

_¹þ¯~��{��ûv�ÏwÿÏw
×ßÏÑÿ

_nmÛß¾ÑxwvwîýÛ\�ß�
w�Ïwwr�1Û}þ¢�Ïë~Ïm~
}{ßwvt�2ÿ}þþößowÿ

ßwþ{×_mý�64g~12~�Û{
ÿutvßoy�Ïw2Û}þ¢}þþ
öÏm~}{ßwvt�2ÿ}þþößo
wÿ



|bĉ{ß{ �}þö{ ÑÝ¼_ÿwèùþ

kÞÑ{ßûÏm__Ïw ÿoøÿn��Ñÿ kÞÑ{ßûÏm~��{��ûv�Ï
w

684,608

_¹þÿ�ûÏw ( 89,000,000 )

ÿû�oøÿÛ��Ñÿ 69,000,000

îýÞoøÿÛ��Ñÿ 20,000,000

00000{ÛÏw\� 29,519,063,216

}~ÞþÛÏw _w ( 2,653,573,370 )

ÿoø 1,820,998,900

0287.19ŝ

0Sïu{}~ß�3-30

ÿß�oø 41,369,740

0203.71ŝ

0ßó^×Í{No1-4-1

ÿû�oø 26,322,000

0164.13ŝ

0ut��^oÜ{Úz3-10-4

SÍ�oø 33,408,080

0 396.72ŝ

0SÍ^o�{^|�4-6

wîýoø 480,291,775

00417.91ŝ

0Sïu{�ÿ�1-8-13

ß}�oø 23,637,432

0169.71ŝ

0ß}^|��2-1-25

÷ß�oø 26,992,802

0516.00ŝ

0�o^�_þû620-8

îýÞoø 98,216,427

0275.08ŝ

0îý^oî{i½|�Og
0O�í_�98-2

ÿý�oø 102,336,214

097.22ŝ
0ÿý^[[{o]o�
01-25-1

þ{ ( 714,760,958 )

ÿoø 235,497,358

01,721.10ŝ0wOÿ�Þ8�þ

0Sïu{}~ß�3-30

ÿß�oø 14,143,160

0817.40ŝ06�þ

0ßó^×Í{No1-4-1

îýÞoø_¹~wwwr�1}þþö
Ïmÿ}þþößowÿ~}{ßwvt
�2ÿyåoO×wW_xqo0cV2V
~1ÿ

ÿý�oø_¹~wwwr�1}þþö
Ïmÿ}þþößowÿ~}{ßwvt
�2ÿyåoO×wW_xqo0cV2V
~1ÿ

÷ß�oø_¹~wwwr�1}þþö
Ïmÿ}þþößowÿ~}{ßwvt
�2ÿyåoO×wW_xqo0cV2V
~1ÿ

ÿq}wÿ
ÿoø_¹~wwwr�129ÿ¢}þþ
öÏmÿ}þþößowÿ157ÿ¢ßþ
Ïm117ÿ¢ûvÏm~}{ßwvt�2

ÿq}wÿ
ÿß�oø_¹~wwwr�141.8ÿ¢
}þþöÏmÿ}þþößowÿ1
58.2ÿ¢ßþÏm~}{ßwvt�2ÿy
åoO×wW_xqo0cV10V~4ÿ

ÿq}wÿ
ÿû�oø_¹~wwwr�190.9ÿ¢
}þþöÏmÿ}þþößowÿ1
9.1ÿ¢ßþÏm~}{ßwvt�2ÿyå
oO×wW_xqo0cV2V~1ÿ

SÍ�oø_¹~wwwr�1}þþö
Ïmÿ}þþößowÿ~}{ßwvt
�2ÿyåoO×wW_xqo0cV100
V~44ÿ

ÿq}wÿ
wîýoø_¹~wwwr�187ÿ¢}
þþöÏmÿ}þþößowÿ113ÿ¢
ßþÏm~}{ßwvt�2ÿyåoO×
wW_xqo0cV2V~1ÿ

ß}�oø_¹~wwwr�1}þþö
Ïmÿ}þþößowÿ~}{ßwvt
�2ÿyåoO×wW_xqo0cV2V
~1ÿ

_¹þÿx~��~Ïw×ßÏÑxwv
ûvu�vt�ÏwÿÏw×ßÏÑÿ

ÿq}wÿ
_¹þ{wr�129ÿ¢}þþöÏmÿ}
þþößowÿ154ÿ¢ßþÏm1
17ÿ¢ûvÏm~}{ßwvt�2(wO1
ÿ8�øV)

ÿq}wÿ
_¹þ{wr�141.8ÿ¢}þþöÏm
ÿ}þþößowÿ158.2ÿ¢ßþÏm
~}{ßwvt�2ÿyåoO×wW_x
qo0cV10V~4ÿ



|bĉ{ß{ �}þö{ ÑÝ¼_ÿwèùþ

ÿû�oø 40,447,188

0906.16ŝ0wO1�Þ7�þ

0ut��^oÜ{Úz3-10-4

SÍ�oø 21,747,692

0442.54ŝ03�þ

0SÍ^o�{^|�4-6

wîýoø 296,946,029

02,619.03ŝ0wO1�Þ9�þ

0Sïu{�ÿ�1-8-13

ß}�oø 365,200

0242.06ŝ03�þ

0ß}^|���2-1-25

÷ß�oø 6,446,183

0337.70ŝ02�þ

0�o^�_þû620-8

îýÞoø 18,322,386

0387.16 ŝ03�þ

0îý^oî{÷½|�Og
0O�í_�98-2

�¾ÞoøÏ_ÏÛb 2,100,724

0�¾^OO�{oW1-14-16

ÿý�oø 78,745,038

0403.95ŝ06�þ

0ÿý^[[{o]o�
01-25-1

ëû{ ( 2,055,547 )

ÿû�oø ÿq}wÿ
wýoø_¹~��{wr�190.9ÿ¢
}þþöÏmÿ}þþößowÿ1
9.1ÿ¢ßþÏm~}{ßwvt�2

982,013

÷ß�oøÞ wýoø_¹~��1_ÿ{wr�1}
þþöÏmÿ}þþößowÿ~}{
ßwvt�2

1,073,534

Î~ÙÕ ( 6,600,509 )

ÿoø ÿq}wÿ
ÏÛbÎ~wr�129ÿ¢}þþöÏm
ÿ}þþößowÿ154ÿ¢ßþÏm1
17ÿ¢ûvÏm~}{ßwvt�2

4,678,323

ÿû�oø ÿq}wÿ
ÏÛbÎ~wr�190.9ÿ¢}þþöÏ
mÿ}þþößowÿ19.1ÿ¢ßþÏ
m~}{ßwvt�2

133,088

wîýoø ÿq}wÿ
ÏÛbÎ~wr�187ÿ¢}þþöÏm
ÿ}þþößowÿ113ÿ¢ßþÏm~
}{ßwvt�2

1,404,636

îýÞoøÞ ÏÛbÎ~wr�1}þþöÏmÿ}þþ
ößowÿ~}{ßwvt�2

384,462

wÑ �V�oø ÏÛbÏ¼wÑwr�1}þþöÏmÿ}
þþößowÿ~}{ßwvt�2

7,000,000

_¹þ{wr�1}þþöÏmÿ}þþö
ßowÿ~}{ßwvt�2ÿyåoO
×wW_xqo0cV100V~16ÿ

ÿq}wÿ
_¹þ{wr�190.9ÿ¢}þþöÏm
ÿ}þþößowÿ19.1ÿ¢ßþÏm
~}{ßwvt�2ÿyåoO×wW_x
qo0cV2V~1ÿ

ÿq}wÿ
_¹þ{wr�187ÿ¢}þþöÏmÿ}
þþößowÿ113ÿ¢ßþÏm~}
{ßwvt�2ÿyåoO×wW_xqo
cV2V~1ÿ

_¹þ{wr�1}þþöÏmÿ}þþö
ßowÿ~}{ßwvt�2ÿyåoO
×wW_xqo0cV2V~1ÿ

_¹þ{wr�1}þþöÏmÿ}þþö
ßowÿ~}{ßwvt�2ÿyåoO
×wW_xqo0cV2V~1ÿ

_¹þ{wr�1}þþöÏmÿ}þþö
ßowÿ~}{ßwvt�2ÿyåoO
×wW_xqo0cV2V~1ÿ

ÕÍýÏwr�1}þþöÏmÿ}þþö
ßowÿ~}{ßwvt�2

_¹þ{wr�1}þþöÏmÿ}þþö
ßowÿ~}{ßwvt�2ÿyåoO
×wW_xqo0cV2V~1ÿ



|bĉ{ß{ �}þö{ ÑÝ¼_ÿwèùþ

ß¾Ñ ÿý�oøÞ ÏÛbyåÏ¼wÑNø¬çÿuÝw
r�1}þþöÏmÿ}þþößowÿ
~}{ßwvt�2

849,456

ûÏÑ ï}Ñÿ 191,000

ËãÖ´µ° ÿoø ÿ÷ĊÙā¾ÅÇÔîwr�1}þþöÏm
ÿ}þþößowÿ~}{ßwvt�2

1,916,750

n_k ÿoø _nmÛ{Ï�n_k 1,061,618,917

n_k_w__Ñ ÿoø _nmÛ{Ï�n_k{ÿy�__Ñ · 1,018,627,465

3,429,939,042

þÛÏw\� 32,949,002,258

000Ïw\� 34,332,145,517

ÿm×¬õÿ

_×Ñ ÿoøÞ k~þu_� 9,655,800

owÑ ÿoøÞ }¿owÝ 7,366,602

��Ñ ( 402,636,343 )

Twýoø ×{VçÑowonV 378,202,640

Twýoø �_ßþý{��V 24,433,703

ÞN__Ñ ÿoø1wîýĉ�¾Þĉ�YÝ�oø }Þÿí��V�¿Ý 6,561,845

N®ß¾õÛ N®ß¾Ïm N®ß¾Ïm{Ï�ß¾ëÚ 9,820,000

m×¬õ\� 436,040,590

ÿþÛ¬õÿ

�÷�Þ__Ñ ÿoø1wîýĉ�¾Þoø �o�o�Ý 68,964,409

_nmÛß¾ÑVçÑ��Ñ ÿoø1wîýoøÞ _õ{�~VçÑß¾Ñ�� 22,257,000,000

×uß¾Ñ wîý1ÿû�ĉÿß�oø _¹Ï¼ß¾Ñ×uÝ 2,768,000

þÛ¬õ\� 22,328,732,409

000¬õ\� 22,764,772,999

       kww 11,567,372,518

000}~Þ~þÛÏw\�


